
Category Firstname Surname

Xcountry 

Farm Park

Xcountry 

Pitville Eastnor FOD Half Sherbourne

Cleeve Cloud 

cuckoo

Greystones 

Bourton

Standish 

Woodland 

Chase

Pershore 

Plum 10K

Chedworth 

Roman Trail

Apperley 

Quarter 

Marathon Upcote

Total 

(Best 7) Rank 3 Completed

 Open F 99

 Open F Isobel Atkin 10 9 12 31 1 Yes

 Open F Patricia Dendy 12 10 22 2

 Open F Joanne Johnson 9 12 21 3

 Open F Ingrid Harris 7 5 9 21 3 Yes

 Open F Amy Broomhall 5 6 8 19 5 Yes

 Open F Catherine Mason 3 1 8 3 15 6 Yes

 Open F Nichola Sanderson 6 8 14 7

 Open F Alice Tredgett 12 12 8

 Open F Hollie Galvin 10 1 11 9

 Open F Sophie Groves 4 3 4 11 9 Yes

 Open F Sue Pearce 10 10 11

 Open F Charlotte Jamieson 2 7 9 12

 Open F Adele Steptoe 9 9 12

 Open F Katie Coleman 8 8 14

 Open F Victoria Willoughby 7 7 15

 Open F Catherine Williams 7 7 15

 Open F Vivienne Ravenhill 6 6 17

 Open F Julia Whittaker 5 5 18

 Open F Nicole Hope 4 4 19

 Open F Janine Bennett 1 1 2 20

 Open F Desiree Beer 2 2 20

 Open F Sam McGrath 1 1 22

 Open F Corinne Cooper 1 1 22

 Open F Melanie Methven 1 1 22

 Open M 99

 Open M Nick Lewis 10 10 12 32 1 Yes

 Open M Jamie Barron 6 5 9 20 2 Yes

 Open M Peter Mitchener 2 6 7 5 20 2 Yes

 Open M Dave McGrath 9 8 17 4

 Open M Jonathan Shuman 7 8 15 5

 Open M John Johnson 4 10 14 6

 Open M Samuel Pegler 5 1 8 14 6 Yes

 Open M Alistair Mathew 12 12 8

 Open M Mike Johnstone 12 12 8

 Open M Steve Axford 12 12 8

 Open M Elliot Jordan 3 7 10 11

 Open M Josh Hand 1 9 10 11

 Open M Shaun Carr 10 10 11

 Open M Neil Taylor 9 9 14

 Open M Hamish Adamson 8 8 15

 Open M James Fyrne 1 7 8 15

 Open M Timothy Perkins 1 5 6 17

 Open M Neil Tring 6 6 17

 Open M David Garnett 1 1 3 1 6 17 Yes

 Open M Michael Daly 6 6 17

 Open M Graeme Stopp 1 4 5 21

 Open M Oliver Bell 1 1 3 5 21 Yes

 Open M Tom Coyte 4 4 23

 Open M Paul Warren 4 4 23

 Open M Craig Jackson 3 3 25

 Open M Richard Smith 1 1 1 3 25 Yes

 Open M Mike Line 1 1 1 3 25 Yes

 Open M Adrian Courtenay 2 1 3 25

 Open M Barry Irvine 1 1 2 29

 Open M Steve Taylor 1 1 2 29

 Open M Mike Kennedy 2 2 29

 Open M Matthew Jones 2 2 29

 Open M Steve Phelps 1 1 33

 Open M Clemens Orth 1 1 33

 Open M Prashanth Kumar Sripathi 1 1 33

 Open M Bob Spawton 1 1 33

 Open M Carl Methven 1 1 33

F 99

F Amy Broomhall 10 9 12 31 1 Yes

F Sophie Groves 9 7 9 25 2 Yes

F Nichola Sanderson 12 10 22 3

F Hollie Galvin 12 8 20 4

F Alice Tredgett 12 12 5

F Catherine Williams 10 10 6

F Nicole Hope 8 8 7

FV40 99

FV40 Patricia Dendy 12 12 24 1

FV40 Corinne Cooper 12 12 2

FV45 99

FV45 Isobel Atkin 12 12 12 36 1 Yes

FV45 Joanne Johnson 10 12 22 2

FV45 Sue Pearce 10 10 3

FV45 Katie Coleman 9 9 4

FV50 99

FV50 Vivienne Ravenhill 12 12 1

FV55 99

FV55 Catherine Mason 12 10 10 12 44 1 Yes

FV55 Janine Bennett 9 10 19 2

FV55 Victoria Willoughby 12 12 3

FV55 Adele Steptoe 12 12 3

FV55 Melanie Methven 9 9 5

FV55 Sam McGrath 8 8 6

FV60 99

FV60 Ingrid Harris 12 12 12 36 1 Yes

FV65 99

FV65 Charlotte Jamieson 12 12 24 1

FV65 Julia Whittaker 12 12 2

FV65 Desiree Beer 10 10 3

FV70 99

FV75 99

M 99

M Samuel Pegler 9 8 12 29 1 Yes

M Jonathan Shuman 10 12 22 2

M Elliot Jordan 8 12 20 3

M Alistair Mathew 12 12 4
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M Tom Coyte 10 10 5

M Craig Jackson 9 9 6

MV40 99

MV40 Jamie Barron 12 10 12 34 1 Yes

MV40 Josh Hand 10 12 22 2

MV40 James Fyrne 9 12 21 3

MV40 Paul Warren 10 10 4

MV40 Steve Phelps 9 9 5

MV40 Prashanth Kumar Sripathi 8 8 6

MV45 99

MV45 Nick Lewis 12 10 12 34 1 Yes

MV45 John Johnson 9 10 19 2

MV45 Graeme Stopp 9 9 18 3

MV45 Mike Johnstone 12 12 4

MV45 Steve Axford 12 12 4

MV45 Hamish Adamson 10 10 6

MV45 Clemens Orth 8 8 7

MV50 99

MV50 Richard Smith 10 9 12 31 1 Yes

MV50 Oliver Bell 12 10 9 31 1 Yes

MV50 Mike Line 8 8 7 23 3 Yes

MV50 Barry Irvine 9 7 16 4

MV50 Mike Kennedy 12 12 5

MV50 Shaun Carr 12 12 5

MV50 Neil Taylor 10 10 7

MV50 Matthew Jones 8 8 8

MV50 Carl Methven 6 6 9

MV55 99

MV55 Peter Mitchener 10 10 12 12 44 1 Yes

MV55 Dave McGrath 12 12 24 2

MV55 Steve Taylor 9 9 18 3

MV55 Timothy Perkins 8 10 18 3

MV60 99

MV60 David Garnett 12 12 12 12 48 1 Yes

MV60 Bob Spawton 10 10 2

MV65 99

MV65 Adrian Courtenay 10 10 10 10 40 1 Yes

MV65 Neil Tring 12 12 12 36 2 Yes

MV65 Michael Daly 12 12 3

MV70 99

MV75 99


